PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE

ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE
June 2020 - 2021

C D COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

Run Date: 06/23/2021

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: Silverton 1

Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Net Month Prior Month's Variance Total Projected Year-to-Date Remaining State

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSl Other Payment Payment State Share State Paid Share to be Paid
July $ 68,576.65 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 68,576.65 $0.00 $ 68,576.65 $822,919.78 $ 68,576.65 $ 754,343.13
August $ 68,576.65 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 68,576.65 $ 68,576.65 $0.00 $ 822,919.79 $ 137,153.30 $ 685,766.49
September $ 68,576.65 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 68,576.65 $ 68,576.65 $ 0.00 $822,919.79 $ 205,729.95 $617,189.84
October $ 68,576.65 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 68,576.65 $ 68,576.65 $0.00 $ 822,919.79 $ 274,306.60 $ 548,613.19
November $ 68,576.65 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 68,576.65 $ 68,576.65 $ 0.00 $822,919.79 $ 342,883.25 $ 480,036.54
December $ 25,232.02 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 25,232.02 $ 68,576.65 -$ 43,344.63 $ 519,507.40 $ 368,115.27 $ 151,392.13
January $ 75,949.07 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 75,949.07 $ 25,232.02 $50,717.05 $ 823,809.69 $ 444,064.34 $ 379,745.35
February $ 75,952.37 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 75,952.37 $ 75,949.07 $3.30 $ 823,826.20 $ 520,016.71 $ 303,809.49
March $81,859.17 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $81,859.17 $ 75,952.37 $ 5,906.80 $ 847,453.40 $601,875.88 $ 245,577.52
April $81,859.17 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $81,859.17 $81,859.17 $0.00 $ 847,453.40 $ 683,735.05 $ 163,718.35
May $81,859.17 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $81,859.17 $81,859.17 $ 0.00 $ 847,453.40 $ 765,594.22 $81,859.18
June $81,852.95 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $81,852.95 $81,859.17 -$ 6.22 $ 847,447.17 $ 847,447.17 $0.00
TOTALS : $847,447.17 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00



